ORDERING INFORMATION
(Test Leads Included)
Cat.  # Model # Description
SI/12388 260-8 General Purpose, Phenolic Case
SI/12391 260-8P Relay Protected
SI/12389 260-8RT Roll Top Case
SI/12392 260-8PRT Relay-Protected, w/Roll Top Case
SI/12395 260-8XI Yellow ABS Plastic Case
SI/12396 260-8XPI Yellow Case, Relay-Protected
SI/12397 260-9S Safety VOM Orange, with Case
SI/12398 260-9SP Safety VOM Protected, with Case
ACCESSORIES
Cat.  # for Model Description
SI/00043 260-8, 8P Probe Set, threaded w/clips
SI/00125 260-8XI, Probe Leads w/Screw-On